
Arlington Boys & Girls Club 

www.abgclub.org 

Junior Basketball 1 
       

Team Color 
1. Oregon  Lime Green 

2. Boston College Maroon 

3. Florida Teal 

4. Texas Orange 

5. UConn Sky Blue 

6. Harvard Red 

Day Date Time Teams

Tuesday 26-Mar 5:00pm Oregon vs. Harvard

Tuesday 26-Mar 6:00pm Boston College vs. UConn

Friday 29-Mar 5:00pm Florida vs. Texas

Tuesday 2-Apr 6:00pm Oregon vs. UConn

Friday 5-Apr 5:00pm Texas vs. Harvard

Friday 5-Apr 6:00pm Florida vs. Boston College

Tuesday 9-Apr 6:00pm Oregon vs. Texas

Friday 12-Apr 5:00pm UConn vs. Florida

Friday 12-Apr 6:00pm Harvard vs. Boston College

No Games April Vacation Week
Tuesday 23-Apr 6:00pm Harvard vs. Florida

Friday 26-Apr 5:00pm Texas vs. UConn

Friday 26-Apr 6:00pm Oregon vs. Boston College

Tuesday 30-Apr 6:00pm Oregon vs. Florida 

Friday 3-May 5:00pm Boston College vs. Texas

Friday 3-May 6:00pm Harvard vs. UConn

Playoffs occur the weeks of 

May 6th & May 13th  

 

Players will be given the playoff 

schedule after the final game of 

the regular season.
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